C10 F10 Freight
Trafton Chair: Category 1
Collection
Fabric
A B C D G
C10 CHAIR 750 794 837 881 1012
F10 OTTOMAN 358 358 358 358 358
HOW TO ORDER:
Matching Products Dimensions
S10 - Stationary Sofa Height Width Depth
M10 - Stationary Sectional Chair *34 1/2" 33" 35 1/2"
F10 - Ottoman (page 72) Seat *20 1/2" 24 1/2" 22 1/2"
Pricing shown, see Chair Ottoman (measurements are approximate)
section for other info. *BG & BN metal legs 1" taller
Diamond Pricing
Natural Instincts
Leather (LU)Diamond Pricing Leather (LU)
390
73244L2592
Natural Instincts
390
78093B or 4L
750
325
870 870
Options
Chair / Brushed
Gold
Chair /
Brushed
Nickel
Chair / Dark
Walnut
Chair /
Espresso
Chair / Honey
Birch
Ottoman /
Brushed
Gold
Ottoman /
Brushed
Nickel
Ottoman /
Dark Walnut
Ottoman /
Espresso
Ottoman /
Honey Birch
Fabric C10BG C10BN C10DW C10E C10HB F10BG F10BN F10DW F10E F10HB
Natural Instincts Leather (LU) C10BGLU C10BNLU C10DWLU C10ELU C10HBLU F10BGLU F10BNLU F10DWLU F10ELU F10HBLU
20
C13T Freight
Bayment Chair: Category 3
Collection
Fabric
A B C D G 4136 4261 4425 5062 5324 5355 5472 5698
C13T CHAIR & A HALF W/TWIN SLEEPER 1208 1251 1295 1339 1469 1524 1633 1633 1524 1633 1633 1633 1633
C13MT CHAIR & A HALF W/MEMORY FOAM TWIN SLEEPER 1349 1393 1437 1480 1611 1676 1785 1785 1676 1785 1785 1785 1785
C13H CHAIR & A HALF 979 1022 1066 1110 1240 1306 1415 1415 1306 1415 1415 1415 1415
HOW TO ORDER:
Matching Products Dimensions
S13F/MF - Stationary Sofa w/Full Sleeper Height Width Depth
S13Q/MQ - Stationary Sofa w/Queen Sleeper Chair 34" 49" 35 1/2"
Seat 21" 39" 20 1/2"
(measurements are approximate)
*You must list 2 covers when ordering C13T/C13MT/C13H.*
The 1st cover is for the Body & the 2nd cover is for the Pillows.
1284
Signature Series Leather (LU) Diamond Pricing
1142
2012
913
Set of  2 pillows (Pillow 6) included in fabric of choice.  N/A in Leather option.
Options
Chair & A
Half w/Twin
Sleeper /
Dark Walnut
Chair & A
Half w/Twin
Sleeper /
Espresso
Chair & A
Half w/Twin
Sleeper /
Honey Birch
Chair & A
Half
w/Memory
Foam Twin
Sleeper /
Dark Walnut
Chair & A
Half
w/Memory
Foam Twin
Sleeper /
Espresso
Chair & A
Half
w/Memory
Foam Twin
Sleeper /
Honey Birch
Chair & A
Half / Dark
Walnut
Chair & A
Half /
Espresso
Chair & A
Half / Honey
Birch
Fabric C13TDW C13TE C13THB C13MTDW C13MTE C13MTHB C13HDW C13HE C13HHB
Signature Series Leather (LU) C13TDWLU C13TELU C13THBLU C13MTDWLU C13MTELU C13MTHBLU C13HDWLU C13HELU C13HHBLU
21
C14T F16H Freight
Shannon Chair: Category 3
Collection
Fabric
A B C D G
C14T CHAIR & A HALF W/TWIN SLEEPER 1284 1328 1371 1415 1546
C14MT CHAIR & A HALF W/MEMORY FOAM TWIN SLEEPER 1426 1469 1513 1557 1687
C14H CHAIR & A HALF 1055 1099 1142 1186 1317
F16H STORAGE OTTOMAN 512 512 512 512 512
HOW TO ORDER:
Matching Products Dimensions
S14F/MF - Stationary Sofa w/Full Sleeper Height Width Depth
S14Q/MQ - Stationary Sofa w/Queen Sleeper Chair 36" 56" 36"
F16H - Storage Ottoman (page 73) Seat 19" 38 1/2" 20"
Pricing shown, see Chair Ottoman (measurements are approximate)
section for other info.
1230
512
Diamond Pricing
1371
1001
2192
Set of  2 pillows (Pillow 5) included in fabric of choice.
The 1st cover is for the Body & the 2nd cover is for the Pillows.
*You must list 2 covers when ordering C14T/C14MT/C14H.*
Options
Chair & A
Half w/Twin
Sleeper /
Dark Walnut
Chair & A
Half w/Twin
Sleeper /
Espresso
Chair & A
Half w/Twin
Sleeper /
Honey Birch
Chair & A
Half
w/Memory
Foam Twin
Sleeper /
Dark Walnut
Chair & A
Half
w/Memory
Foam Twin
Sleeper /
Espresso
Chair & A
Half
w/Memory
Foam Twin
Sleeper /
Honey Birch
Chair & A
Half / Dark
Walnut
Chair & A
Half /
Espresso
Chair & A
Half / Honey
Birch
Storage
Ottoman /
Dark Walnut
Storage
Ottoman /
Espresso
Storage
Ottoman /
Honey Birch
Fabric C14TDW C14TE C14THB C14MTDW C14MTE C14MTHB C14HDW C14HE C14HHB F16HDW F16HE F16HHB
22
C20T F16H Freight
Marinette Chair: Category 3
Collection
Fabric
A B C D G
C20T CHAIR & A HALF W/TWIN SLEEPER 1275 1319 1363 1406 1537
C20MT CHAIR & A HALF W/MEMORY FOAM TWIN SLEEPER 1417 1461 1504 1548 1679
C20H CHAIR & A HALF 1046 1090 1134 1177 1308
F16H STORAGE OTTOMAN 512 512 512 512 512
HOW TO ORDER:
Matching Products Dimensions
S20F/MF - Stationary Sofa w/Full Sleeper Height Width Depth
S20Q/MQ - Stationary Sofa w/Queen Sleeper Chair 33" 51" 35 1/2"
F16H - Storage Ottoman (page 73) Seat 19 1/2" 41" 23"
Pricing shown, see Chair Ottoman (measurements are approximate)
section for other info.
981
*You must list 2 covers when ordering C20T/C20MT/C20H.*
Diamond Pricing
1210
1352
2246
512
Set of  2 pillows (Pillow 5) included in fabric of choice.
The 1st cover is for the Body & the 2nd cover is for the Pillows.
Options
Chair & A
Half w/Twin
Sleeper /
Dark Walnut
Chair & A
Half w/Twin
Sleeper /
Espresso
Chair & A
Half w/Twin
Sleeper /
Honey Birch
Chair & A
Half
w/Memory
Foam Twin
Sleeper /
Dark Walnut
Chair & A
Half
w/Memory
Foam Twin
Sleeper /
Espresso
Chair & A
Half
w/Memory
Foam Twin
Sleeper /
Honey Birch
Chair & A
Half / Dark
Walnut
Chair & A
Half /
Espresso
Chair & A
Half / Honey
Birch
Storage
Ottoman /
Dark Walnut
Storage
Ottoman /
Espresso
Storage
Ottoman /
Honey Birch
Fabric C20TDW C20TE C20THB C20MTDW C20MTE C20MTHB C20HDW C20HE C20HHB F16HDW F16HE F16HHB
23
C25 F20 Freight
Dovely Category 1
Collection
A B C D G
C25 CHAIR 870 913 957 1001 1131
F20 OTTOMAN 347 347 347 347 347
Matching Products
S25 - Stationary Sofa
L25 - Stationary Loveseat Dimensions
M25 - Sectional Height Width Depth
F20 - Ottoman (page 74) Chair 35" 40" 39 1/2"
Pricing shown, see Chair Ottoman Seat 20" 27" 23 1/2"
section for other info. (measurements are approximate)
C30 F10 Freight
Smitten Chair: Category 1
Collection
Fabric
A B C D G
C30 CHAIR 794 837 881 924 1055
F10 OTTOMAN 358 358 358 358 358
HOW TO ORDER:
Matching Products Dimensions
F10 - Ottoman (page 72) Height Width Depth
Pricing shown, see Chair Ottoman Chair *39 1/2" 35" 39"
section for other info. Seat *21 1/2" 24 1/2" 21"
(measurements are approximate)
*BG & BN metal legs 1" taller
325
Diamond Pricing
358 358
347
870
Fabric
2012
695
2202
815
2071
Diamond Pricing
2580
761
Options
Chair /
Brushed
Gold
Chair /
Brushed
Nickel
Chair / Dark
Walnut
Chair /
Espresso
Chair / Honey
Birch
Ottoman /
Brushed
Gold
Ottoman /
Brushed
Nickel
Ottoman /
Dark Walnut
Ottoman /
Espresso
Ottoman /
Honey Birch
Fabric C30BG C30BN C30DW C30E C30HB F10BG F10BN F10DW F10E F10HB
24
C50 F21 Freight
Hanway Chair: Category 1
Collection
Fabric
A B C D G 1851 2021 2177 2192
C50 CHAIR 870 913 957 1001 1131 815 815 815 815
F21 OTTOMAN 347 347 347 347 347 325 325 325 325
Matching Products Dimensions
S50/S50Q/S50MQ - Stationary Sofa Height Width Depth
L50 - Stationary Loveseat Chair 37" 41" 40 1/2"
M50 - Sectional Seat 19 1/2" 24 1/2" 23 1/2"
F21 - Ottoman (page 75) (measurements are approximate)
Pricing shown, see Chair Ottoman
section for other info.
C50SW Freight
Hanway Swivel Chair: Category 1
Fabric
A B C D G 1851 2021 2177 2192
C50SW SWIVEL 979 1022 1066 1110 1240 924 924 924 924
Matching Products Dimensions
S50/S50Q/S50MQ - Stationary Sofa Height Width Depth
L50 - Stationary Loveseat Chair 37" 41" 40 1/2"
M50 - Sectional Seat 19 1/2" 24 1/2" 23 1/2"
(measurements are approximate)
Diamond Pricing
Diamond Pricing
25
C51 F20 Freight
Caverra Chair: Category 1
Collection
Fabric
A B C D G 1851 2021 2177 2192
C51 CHAIR 870 913 957 1001 1131 815 815 815 815
F20 OTTOMAN 347 347 347 347 347 325 325 325 325
Matching Products
S51/S51Q/S51MQ - Stationary Sofa
L51 - Stationary Loveseat Dimensions
M51 - Sectional Height Width Depth
F20 - Ottoman (page 74) Chair 35" 36 1/2" 41"
Pricing shown, see Chair Ottoman Seat 19 1/2" 23 1/2" 23 1/2"
section for other info. (measurements are approximate)
FSC51 FSF20 Freight
Caverra Chair: Category 1
Collection
1807 1850 2280 2452 2802 2864 2896 2944 2985 2990 3005 3122 3301 3544 3744
FSC51 CHAIR 1197 1197 1197 1197 1251 1251 1251 1251 1251 1306 1306 1306 1306 1524 1306
FSF20 OTTOMAN 434 434 434 434 434 434 434 434 434 434 434 434 434 543 434
NOTE:  Only available in listed Covers.
Matching Products
FSS51/FSS51Q/FSS51MQ - Stationary Sofa
FSL51 - Stationary Loveseat Dimensions
FSM51 - Sectional Height Width Depth
FSF20 - Ottoman (page 74) Chair 35" 36 1/2" 41"
Pricing shown, see Chair Ottoman Seat 19 1/2" 23 1/2" 23 1/2"
section for other info. (measurements are approximate)
Diamond Pricing
Fabric
26
C51SW Freight
Caverra Swivel Chair: Category 1
Fabric
A B C D G 1851 2021 2177 2192
C51SW SWIVEL 979 1022 1066 1110 1240 924 924 924 924
Matching Products Dimensions
S51/S51Q/S51MQ - Stationary Sofa Height Width Depth
L51 - Stationary Loveseat Chair 35" 36 1/2" 41"
M51 - Sectional Seat 19 1/2" 23 1/2" 23 1/2"
(measurements are approximate)
FSC51SW Freight
Caverra Swivel Chair: Category 1
1807 1850 2280 2452 2802 2864 2896 2944 2985 2990 3005 3122 3301 3544 3744
FSC51SW SWIVEL 1306 1306 1306 1306 1360 1360 1360 1360 1360 1415 1415 1415 1415 1633 1415
NOTE:  Only available in listed Covers.
Matching Products Dimensions
FSS51/FSS51Q/FSS51MQ - Stationary Sofa Height Width Depth
FSL51 - Stationary Loveseat Chair 35" 36 1/2" 41"
FSM51 - Sectional Seat 19 1/2" 23 1/2" 23 1/2"
(measurements are approximate)
Diamond Pricing
Fabric
27
C60 Freight
Rumor'd Category 1
Collection
A B C D G 4136 4261 4425 5062 5324 5355 5472 5698 2451
C60 CHAIR 1033 1077 1121 1164 1295 1469 1578 1578 1469 1578 1578 1578 1578 979
HOW TO ORDER: Matching Products
S60 - Stationary Sofa
Dimensions
Height Width Depth
Chair 36" 51 1/2" 38 1/2"
Seat 20 1/2" 42" 24"
(measurements are approximate)
FSC60 Freight
Rumor'd Category 1
Collection
1807 1850 2280 2452 2802 2864 2896 2944 2985 2990 3005 3122 3301 3544 3744
FSC60 CHAIR 1306 1306 1306 1306 1360 1360 1360 1360 1360 1415 1415 1415 1415 1960 1415
NOTE:  Only available in listed Covers.
Dimensions
Matching Products Height Width Depth
FSS60 - Stationary Sofa Chair 36" 51 1/2" 38 1/2"
Seat 20 1/2" 42" 24"
(measurements are approximate)
Diamond Pricing
2252
Signature Series Leather (LU)
979
Fabric
Fabric
Options Chair
Fabric C60
Signature Series Leather (LU) C60LU
28
C64 F24 Freight
Noble Chair: Category 1
Collection
Matching Products
S64 - Stationary Sofa
L64 - Stationary Loveseat
C64 CLUB CHAIR F24 - Ottoman (page 76)
F24 OTTOMAN Pricing shown, see Chair Ottoman
NOTE:  Only available in listed Covers. section for other info.
HOW TO ORDER:
Dimensions
Height Width Depth
Chair 38 1/2" 41" 39"
Seat 21" 21 1/2" 21 1/2"
(measurements are approximate)
FSC64 FSF24 Freight
Noble Chair: Category 1
Collection
Matching Products
FSS64 - Stationary Sofa
FSL64 - Stationary Loveseat
FSC64DWLU CLUB CHAIR / DARK WALNUT FSF24 - Ottoman (page 76)
FSF24DWLU OTTOMAN / DARK WALNUT Pricing shown, see Chair Ottoman
NOTE:  Only available in listed Covers. section for other info.
Dimensions
Height Width Depth
Chair 38 1/2" 41" 39"
Seat 21" 21 1/2" 21 1/2"
(measurements are approximate)
Leather (LU)
75556L
Diamond Pricing
Natural Instincts
1306
543
1088
Leather (LU)
71668 or 9L
Diamond Pricing
Natural Instincts
423
Options
Club Chair /
Dark Walnut
Club Chair /
Espresso
Club Chair /
Honey Birch
Ottoman /
Dark Walnut
Ottoman /
Espresso
Ottoman /
Honey Birch
Natural Instincts Leather (LU) C64DWLU C64ELU C64HBLU F24DWLU F24ELU F24HBLU
29
C70 F23 Freight
Susanna Chair: Category 1
Collection
Fabric Matching Products Dimensions
A B C D G 2369 S70 - Stationary Sofa Height Width Depth
C70 CLUB CHAIR 913 957 1001 1044 1175 903 L70 - Stationary Loveseat Chair 38" 40 1/2" 39"
F23 OTTOMAN 347 347 347 347 347 347 F23 - Ottoman (page 76) Seat 20 1/2" 21 1/2" 21 1/2"
Pricing shown, see Chair Ottoman (measurements are approximate)
section for other info.
C80 F22 Freight
Annabel Chair: Category 1
Collection
Fabric Diamond Pricing
A B C D G
C80 CLUB CHAIR 881 924 968 1012 1142
F22 OTTOMAN 368 368 368 368 368
HOW TO ORDER: Matching Products
S80 - Stationary Sofa Dimensions
L80 - Stationary Loveseat Height Width Depth
F22 - Ottoman (page 75) Chair 38" 40 1/2" 39"
Pricing shown, see Chair Ottoman Seat 20 1/2" 21 1/2" 21 1/2"
section for other info. (measurements are approximate)
347
794
Diamond Pricing
1998
1969
859
347
Options
Club Chair /
Dark Walnut
Club Chair /
Espresso
Club Chair /
Honey Birch
Ottoman /
Dark Walnut
Ottoman /
Espresso
Ottoman /
Honey Birch
Fabric C80DW C80E C80HB F22DW F22E F22HB
30
0170 F43 Freight
Andrea  Category 1
A B C D G
0170 WING CHAIR 643 665 687 709 774
F43 OTTOMAN 325 325 325 325 325
HOW TO ORDER: Matching Product Dimensions
F43 - Ottoman (page 79) Height Width Depth
Pricing shown, see Chair Ottoman Chair 41 1/2" 32 1/2" 34"
section for other info. Seat 20 1/2" 20" 21"
(measurements are approximate)
FS0170 Freight
Andrea  Category 1
1807 1850 2280 2452 2802 2864 2896 2944 2985 2990 3005 3122 3301 3544 3744
FS0170 WING CHAIR 870 870 870 870 924 924 924 924 924 979 979 979 979 1197 979
NOTE:  Only available in listed Covers.
HOW TO ORDER:
Dimensions
Height Width Depth
Chair 41 1/2" 32 1/2" 34"
Seat 20 1/2" 20" 21"
(measurements are approximate)
1088
34769X / 22806
Center Matched Fabric (MFX)
1088
34329X / 22803
589
2012
Diamond Pricing
325
Fabric
Fabric
Options
Wing Chair /
Dark Walnut
Wing Chair /
Espresso
Wing Chair /
Honey Birch
Ottoman /
Dark Walnut
Ottoman /
Espresso
Ottoman /
Honey Birch
Fabric 0170DW 0170E 0170HB F43DW F43E F43HB
Options
Wing Chair /
Dark Walnut
Wing Chair /
Espresso
Wing Chair /
Honey Birch
Wing Chair / Dark
Walnut  34769X /
22806
Wing Chair /
Espresso
34769X /
22806
Wing Chair /
Honey Birch
34769X / 22806
Wing Chair /
Dark Walnut
34329X / 22803
Wing Chair /
Espresso
34329X / 22803
Wing Chair /
Honey Birch
34329X / 22803
Fabric FS0170DW FS0170E FS0170HB FS0170DWMFX1 FS0170EMFX1 FS0170HBMFX1 FS0170DWMFX2 FS0170EMFX2 FS0170HBMFX2
31
0710 Freight
Sylvia Category 1
Fabric
A B C D G
0710 QUEEN ANNE WING CHAIR 634 656 678 700 765
HOW TO ORDER:
Dimensions
Height Width Depth
Chair 46" 35" 31 1/2"
Seat 20 1/2" 20" 21"
(measurements are approximate)
FS0710 Freight
Sylvia Category 1
1807 1850 2280 2452 2802 2864 2896 2944 2985 2990 3005 3122 3301 3544 3744
FS0710AB QUEEN ANNE WING CHAIR 870 870 870 870 924 924 924 924 924 979 979 979 979 1197 979
NOTE:  Only available in listed Covers.
HOW TO ORDER:
Dimensions
Height Width Depth
Chair 46" 35" 31 1/2"
Seat 20 1/2" 20" 21"
(measurements are approximate)
35169X
1088
32191X
1088
Matched Fabric
Diamond Pricing
698
3352
Fabric
Options
Queen Anne
Wing Chair /
Antique
Black
Queen Anne
Wing Chair /
Dark Cherry
Fabric 0710AB 0710DC
Options
Queen Anne
Wing Chair /
Antique Black
Queen Anne
Wing Chair
/Antique Black
/ Center Match
/ 35169X
Queen Anne
Wing Chair
/Antique Black /
Center Match /
32191X
Fabric FS0710AB FS0710ABX1 FS0710ABX2
32
1048 Freight
Kelida Category 1
A B C D G
1048 SWIVEL BARREL CHAIR 619 641 663 685 750
HOW TO ORDER:
Dimensions
Height Width Depth
Chair 37 1/2" 29 1/2" 29 1/2"
Seat 21 1/2" 19 1/2" 20"
(measurements are approximate)
1070 Freight
Morely Category 1
A B C D G
1070BM ACCENT CHAIR 706 728 750 772 837 Dimensions
Height Width Depth
Chair 35 1/2" 31 1/2" 31 1/2"
Seat 20" 21 1/2" 17 1/2"
(measurements are approximate)
1080 Freight
Torrey Category 1
Dimensions
A B C D G Height Width Depth
1080BM ACCENT CHAIR 706 728 750 772 837 Chair 33 1/2" 33 1/2" 34"
Seat 18 1/2" 20" 21"
(measurements are approximate)
621
Fabric
Diamond PricingFabric
3472
Fabric
Options
Swivel Barrel
Chair / Dark
Walnut
Swivel Barrel
Chair /
Espresso
Swivel Barrel
Chair / Honey
Birch
Fabric 1048DW 1048E 1048HB
33
1577 FG60 Freight
Quinn Chair: Category 1
Fabric Matching Product Dimensions
A B C D G FG60 - Glide Ottoman (page 82) Height Width Depth
1577 SWIVEL GLIDER 818 839 861 883 948 Pricing shown, see Chair Ottoman Chair 39 1/2" 39 1/2" 38 1/2"
FG60 GLIDE OTTOMAN 347 347 347 347 347 section for other info. Seat 23" 22" 20 1/2"
(measurements are approximate)
2000 F20 FG52 Freight
Casimere Chair: Category 1
A B C D G
2000 CLUB CHAIR 619 641 663 685 750
2007 SWIVEL GLIDER 730 752 774 796 861
F20 OTTOMAN 347 347 347 347 347
FG52 GLIDE OTTOMAN 368 368 368 368 368
Matching Products Dimensions
F20 - Ottoman (page 74) Height Width Depth
FG52 - Glide Ottoman (page 82) Chair 34" 32 1/2" 34 1/2"
Pricing shown, see Chair Ottoman Seat 20 1/2" 22 1/2" 23"
section for other info. (measurements are approximate)
368
2550
347
763
Diamond Pricing
695
Fabric
2079
Diamond Pricing
584
347
34
2040 F41 Freight
Charmes Chair: Category 1
Fabric
A B C D G
2040 CLUB CHAIR 676 698 719 741 807
F41 OTTOMAN 325 325 325 325 325
HOW TO ORDER: Matching Products Dimensions
F41 - Ottoman (page 78) Height Width Depth
Pricing shown, see Chair Ottoman Chair 42" 33 1/2" 36"
section for other info. Seat 21" 19 1/2" 19 1/2"
(measurements are approximate)
2070 F12 Freight
Mariko Chair: Category 1
A B C D G
2070 CLUB CHAIR 676 698 719 741 807
F12 OTTOMAN 368 368 368 368 368
HOW TO ORDER: Matching Products Dimensions
F12 - Ottoman (page 72) Height Width Depth
Pricing shown, see Chair Ottoman Chair 39" 30 1/2" 35"
section for other info. Seat 20 1/2" 19" 20 1/2"
(measurements are approximate)
652
77882, 3, 4, 6A, 6BL
N/A
643
Diamond Pricing
Diamond PricingLeather (L)
1088
2609
368
2598
325
Fabric
Options
Club Chair /
Dark Walnut
Club Chair /
Espresso
Club Chair /
Honey Birch
Ottoman /
Dark Walnut
Ottoman /
Espresso
Ottoman /
Honey Birch
Fabric 2040DW 2040E 2040HB F41DW F41E F41HB
Options
Club Chair /
Dark Walnut
Club Chair /
Espresso
Club Chair /
Honey Birch
Ottoman /
Dark Walnut
Ottoman /
Espresso
Ottoman /
Honey Birch
Fabric 2070DW 2070E 2070HB F12DW F12E F12HB
Leather (L) 2070DWL 2070EL 2070HBL N/A N/A N/A
35
2080 F70 Freight
Novae Category 1
Fabric
A B C D G
2080 CLUB CHAIR 597 619 641 663 728
F70 OTTOMAN 325 325 325 325 325
HOW TO ORDER: Matching Products
F70 - Ottoman (page 80) Dimensions
Pricing shown, see Chair Ottoman Height Width Depth
section for other info. Chair 42 1/2" 30" 33"
Seat 21" 20" 20 1/2"
(measurements are approximate)
2110 F13 Freight
Randi Category 1
Fabric
A B C D G
2110 CLUB CHAIR 578 600 621 643 709
F13 OTTOMAN 281 281 281 281 281
HOW TO ORDER: Matching Products
F13 - Ottoman (page 73) Dimensions
Pricing shown, see Chair Ottoman Height Width Depth
section for other info. Chair 34 1/2" 29 1/2" 34"
Seat 20" 19 1/2" 21"
(measurements are approximate)
Diamond Pricing
567
281
2722
Options
Club Chair /
Dark Walnut
Club Chair /
Espresso
Club Chair /
Honey Birch
Ottoman /
Dark Walnut
Ottoman /
Espresso
Ottoman /
Honey Birch
Fabric 2080DW 2080E 2080HB F70DW F70E F70HB
Options
Club Chair /
Dark Walnut
Club Chair /
Espresso
Club Chair /
Honey Birch
Ottoman /
Dark Walnut
Ottoman /
Espresso
Ottoman /
Honey Birch
Fabric 2110DW 2110E 2110HB F13DW F13E F13HB
36
2128 Freight
Ennely Category 1
Fabric
A B C D G
2128 SWIVEL 741 763 785 807 872
HOW TO ORDER: Dimensions
Height Width Depth
Chair 31" 33" 34 1/2"
Seat 19" 24" 23"
(measurements are approximate)
Diamond Pricing
709
2289
Options
Swivel / Dark
Walnut
Swivel /
Espresso
Swivel /
Honey Birch
Fabric 2128DW 2128E 2128HB
37
2130 F45 Freight
Sterling Chair: Category 1
A B C D G
2130 CLUB CHAIR 652 674 695 717 783
F45 OTTOMAN 325 325 325 325 325
HOW TO ORDER: Matching Products Dimensions
F45 - Ottoman (page 80) Height Width Depth
Pricing shown, see Chair Ottoman Chair 39 1/2" 33" 34"
section for other info. Seat 21" 20 1/2" 21"
(measurements are approximate)
FS2130 Freight
Sterling Chair: Category 1
1807 1850 2280 2452 2802 2864 2896 2944 2985 2990 3005 3122 3301 3544 3744
FS2130 CLUB CHAIR 870 870 870 870 924 924 924 924 924 979 979 979 979 1197 979
NOTE:  Only available in listed Covers.
HOW TO ORDER:
Dimensions
Height Width Depth
Chair 39 1/2" 33" 34"
Seat 21" 20 1/2" 21"
(measurements are approximate)
Fabric
Leather/Plaid (LFP)
35258P / 53556L 35252P / 54721AL
1415 1415
Fabric
Options
Club Chair /
Dark Walnut
Club Chair /
Espresso
Club Chair /
Honey Birch
Ottoman /
Dark Walnut
Ottoman /
Espresso
Ottoman /
Honey Birch
Fabric 2130DW 2130E 2130HB F45DW F45E F45HB
Options
Club Chair /
Dark Walnut
Club Chair /
Espresso
Club Chair /
Honey Birch
Fabric FS2130DW FS2130E FS2130HB
Leather/Plaid (LFP) FS2130DWLFP FS2130ELFP FS2130HBLFP
38
2138 Freight
April Category 1
Dimensions
A B C D G Height Width Depth
2138 SWIVEL BARREL CHAIR 761 783 804 826 892 Chair 34 1/2" 34" 35 1/2"
Seat 19" 21" 23"
(measurements are approximate)
FS2138 Freight
April Category 1
1807 1850 2280 2452 2802 2864 2896 2944 2985 2990 3005 3122 3301 3544 3744
FS2138DW SWIVEL BARREL CHAIR 924 924 924 924 979 979 979 979 979 1033 1033 1033 1033 1197 1033
NOTE:  Only available in listed Covers.
HOW TO ORDER:
Dimensions
Height Width Depth
Chair 34 1/2" 34" 35 1/2"
Seat 19" 21" 23"
(measurements are approximate)
Diamond Pricing
652
Fabric
Matched Fabric (MF)
2850
Fabric
979
25106 / 29449
979
25107 / 28969
Options
Swivel Barrel
Chair / Dark
Walnut
Fabric FS2138DW
Matched Fabric (MF) FS2138DWMF
39
2147 Freight
Ayla Category 1
Dimensions
A B C D G Height Width Depth
2147 SWIVEL GLIDER 698 719 741 763 828 Chair 35" 32" 34 1/2"
Seat 19" 22" 19"
(measurements are approximate)
2218 Freight
Julriell Category 1
Dimensions
A B C D G Height Width Depth
2218 SWIVEL CHAIR 706 728 750 772 837 Chair 37 1/2" 32 1/2" 36 1/2"
Seat 19" 24" 21 1/2"
(measurements are approximate)
2267 FG17 Freight
Brianna Chair: Category 1
Matching Products Dimensions
A B C D G FG17 - Glide Ottoman (page 81) Height Width Depth
2267 SWIVEL GLIDER 785 807 828 850 916 Pricing shown, see Chair Ottoman Chair 38" 30" 36 1/2"
FG17 GLIDE OTTOMAN 325 325 325 325 325 section for other info. Seat 19" 20 1/2" 21 1/2"
(measurements are approximate)
Fabric
Fabric
Fabric
40
2277 FG52 Freight
Flutter  Category 1
Fabric Matching Products Dimensions
A B C D G FG52 - Glide Ottoman (page 82) Height Width Depth
2277 SWIVEL GLIDER 741 763 785 807 872 Pricing shown, see Chair Ottoman Chair 36 1/2" 32" 35 1/2"
2278 SWIVEL BARREL CHAIR 687 709 730 752 818 section for other info. Seat 19" 21" 19"
FG52 GLIDE OTTOMAN 368 368 368 368 368 (measurements are approximate)
2287 Freight
Kahlari  Category 1
Dimensions
A B C D G Height Width Depth
2287 SWIVEL GLIDER 695 717 739 761 826 Chair 34" 33 1/2" 31 1/2"
Seat 20" 18 1/2" 21"
(measurements are approximate)
2318 F21 FG50 Freight
Aubrey Category 1
Matching Products Dimensions
A B C D G F21 - Ottoman (page 75) Height Width Depth
2318 SWIVEL CHAIR 761 783 804 826 892 FG50 - Glide Ottoman (page 82) Chair 38 1/2" 33" 36"
F21 OTTOMAN 347 347 347 347 347 Pricing shown, see Chair Ottoman Seat 19" 22" 18 1/2"
FG50 GLIDE OTTOMAN 368 368 368 368 368 section for other info. (measurements are approximate)
Diamond Pricing
2592
368
652
Fabric
2571
709
Fabric Diamond Pricing
654
41
2418 Freight
Heidi  Category 1
A B C D G
2418 SWIVEL CHAIR 761 783 804 826 892
Dimensions
Height Width Depth
Chair 36" 33" 35 1/2"
Seat 20" 23 1/2" 19"
(measurements are approximate)
FS2418 Freight
Heidi  Category 1
1807 1850 2280 2452 2802 2864 2896 2944 2985 2990 3005 3122 3301 3544 3744
FS2418 SWIVEL CHAIR 924 924 924 924 979 979 979 979 979 1033 1033 1033 1033 1360 1033
NOTE:  Only available in listed Covers.
HOW TO ORDER:
Dimensions
Height Width Depth
Chair 36" 33" 35 1/2"
Seat 20" 23 1/2" 19"
(measurements are approximate)
Fabric
Fabric
53559L / 29099P
Leather/Plaid (LFP)
15241524
53556L / 28909P
Options
Swivel Chair
Swivel Chair
53556L /
28909P
Swivel Chair
53559L /
29099P
Fabric FS2418 FS2418LFP1 FS2418LFP2
42
2567-1 FG52 Freight
Cass  Category 1
Fabric
A B C D G
2567-1 SWIVEL GLIDER 613 634 656 678 743
2568-1 SWIVEL BARREL CHAIR 558 580 602 623 689 Matching Products Dimensions
FG52 GLIDE OTTOMAN 368 368 368 368 368 FG52 - Glide Ottoman (page 82) Height Width Depth
Pricing shown, see Chair Ottoman Chair 30" 31" 31 1/2"
section for other info. Seat 18 1/2" 21" 21 1/2"
(measurements are approximate)
2817 FG52 Freight
Caroly Chair: Category 1
A B C D G
2817 SWIVEL GLIDER 730 752 774 796 861
2818 SWIVEL BARREL CHAIR 676 698 719 741 807
FG52 GLIDE OTTOMAN 368 368 368 368 368
HOW TO ORDER: Matching Products Dimensions
FG52 - Glide Ottoman (page 82) Height Width Depth
Pricing shown, see Chair Ottoman Chair 36" 33" 36 1/2"
section for other info. Seat 20 1/2" 22 1/2" 22 1/2"
(measurements are approximate)
Diamond Pricing
2061
Leather (L)
1142
504
558
368
1088
Fabric
N/A
77882, 3, 4, 6A, 6BL
Options
Swivel Glider
Chair
Swivel Barrel
Chair
Glide
Ottoman
Fabric 2817 2818 FG52
Leather (L) 2817L 2818L N/A
43
2837 FG52 Freight
Gemily Chair: Category 1
Matching Products Dimensions
A B C D G FG52 - Glide Ottoman (page 82) Height Width Depth
2837 SWIVEL GLIDER 730 752 774 796 861 Pricing shown, see Chair Ottoman Chair 35 1/2" 36 1/2" 36 1/2"
2838 SWIVEL BARREL CHAIR 676 698 719 741 807 section for other info. Seat 20 1/2" 22 1/2" 22 1/2"
FG52 GLIDE OTTOMAN 368 368 368 368 368 (measurements are approximate)
2877 FG52 Freight
Darby  Category 1
Fabric Matching Products Dimensions
A B C D G FG52 - Glide Ottoman (page 82) Height Width Depth
2877 SWIVEL GLIDER 687 709 730 752 818 Pricing shown, see Chair Ottoman Chair 33 1/2" 36 1/2" 36 1/2"
2878 SWIVEL BARREL CHAIR 632 654 676 698 763 section for other info. Seat 20" 20 1/2" 20"
FG52 GLIDE OTTOMAN 368 368 368 368 368 (measurements are approximate)
2887 FG50 Freight
Kaylee  Category 1
Fabric Matching Products Dimensions
A B C D G FG50 - Glide Ottoman (page 82) Height Width Depth
2887 SWIVEL GLIDER 709 730 752 774 839 Pricing shown, see Chair Ottoman Chair 35 1/2" 35 1/2" 34 1/2"
2888 SWIVEL BARREL CHAIR 654 676 698 719 785 section for other info. Seat 19 1/2" 21" 20 1/2"
FG50 GLIDE OTTOMAN 368 368 368 368 368 (measurements are approximate)
Fabric
Diamond Pricing
2561
Diamond Pricing
2022
676
368
621
652
368
597
44
2928 Freight
Alanna  Category 1
Fabric
A B C D G
2928 SWIVEL BARREL CHAIR 774 796 818 839 905
2928_ SWIVEL BARREL CHAIR WITH WOOD BASE 861 883 905 927 992
HOW TO ORDER: Dimensions
Height Width Depth
Chair 31" 36 1/2" 38 1/2"
Seat 20" 19 1/2" 28 1/2"
(measurements are approximate)
2948 Freight
Palmona  Category 1
A B C D G
2948 SWIVEL BARREL CHAIR 578 600 621 643 709
HOW TO ORDER: Dimensions
Height Width Depth
Chair 33" 32" 30 1/2"
Seat 18 1/2" 18 1/2" 21 1/2"
(measurements are approximate)
Diamond Pricing
Diamond Pricing
1851
763
850
499
Fabric
Set of  2 pillows (Pillow 5) included in body cover.
2800
499
1999
Options
Swivel Barrel
Chair
Swivel Barrel
Chair / Dark
Walnut
Swivel Barrel
Chair /
Espresso
Swivel Barrel
Chair / Honey
Birch
Fabric 2928 2928DW 2928E 2928HB
Options
Swivel Barrel
Chair / Dark
Walnut
Swivel Barrel
Chair /
Espresso
Swivel Barrel
Chair / Honey
Birch
Fabric 2948DW 2948E 2948HB
45
2958 Freight
Attica  Category 1
A B C D G
2958 SWIVEL BARREL CHAIR 643 665 687 709 774
HOW TO ORDER: Dimensions
Height Width Depth
Chair 32" 32" 30"
Seat 18 1/2" 22 1/2" 22 1/2"
(measurements are approximate)
2968 Freight
Justine  Category 1
A B C D G
2968 SWIVEL BARREL CHAIR 665 687 709 730 796
HOW TO ORDER: Dimensions
Height Width Depth
Chair 39 1/2" 31" 34"
Seat 19" 19" 22 1/2"
(measurements are approximate)
597
Fabric
608
Fabric
1950
652
Diamond Pricing
Diamond Pricing
2605
1999
1999
597
Options
Swivel Barrel
Chair / Dark
Walnut
Swivel Barrel
Chair /
Espresso
Swivel Barrel
Chair / Honey
Birch
Fabric 2958DW 2958E 2958HB
Options
Swivel Barrel
Chair / Dark
Walnut
Swivel Barrel
Chair /
Espresso
Swivel Barrel
Chair / Honey
Birch
Fabric 2968DW 2968E 2968HB
46
2978 Freight
Skipper  Category 1
Fabric
A B C D G
2978 SWIVEL BARREL CHAIR 730 752 774 796 861
2978_ SWIVEL BARREL CHAIR WITH WOOD BASE 818 839 861 883 948
HOW TO ORDER: Dimensions
Height Width Depth
Chair 36" 36 1/2" 38 1/2"
Seat 20" 23 1/2" 21 1/2"
(measurements are approximate)
2998 Freight
Tina  Category 1
Fabric
A B C D G
2998 SWIVEL BARREL CHAIR 774 796 818 839 905
2998_ SWIVEL BARREL CHAIR WITH WOOD BASE 861 883 905 927 992
HOW TO ORDER: Dimensions
Height Width Depth
Chair 36 1/2" 36 1/2" 38"
Seat 19 1/2" 23" 19 1/2"
(measurements are approximate)
Leather (L)
763
77882, 3, 4, 6A, 6BL
1306
2672
Diamond Pricing
676
763
Diamond Pricing
2061
N/A
850
Options
Swivel Barrel
Chair
Swivel Barrel
Chair / Dark
Walnut
Swivel Barrel
Chair /
Espresso
Swivel Barrel
Chair / Honey
Birch
Fabric 2978 2978DW 2978E 2978HB
Options
Swivel Barrel
Chair
Swivel Barrel
Chair / Dark
Walnut
Swivel Barrel
Chair /
Espresso
Swivel Barrel
Chair / Honey
Birch
Fabric 2998 2998DW 2998E 2998HB
Leather (L) N/A 2998DWL 2998EL 2998HBL
47
3048 Freight
Astro  Category 1
Dimensions
Fabric Height Width Depth
A B C D G Chair 38" 49" 46 1/2"
3048 SWIVEL BARREL CHAIR 1044 1066 1088 1110 1175 Seat 20 1/2" 34" 27"
(measurements are approximate)
FS3048 Freight
Astro  Category 1
1807 1850 2280 2452 2802 2864 2896 2944 2985 2990 3005 3122 3301 3544 3744
FS3048 SWIVEL BARREL CHAIR 1306 1306 1306 1306 1360 1360 1360 1360 1360 1415 1415 1415 1415 1742 1415
NOTE:  Only available in listed Covers.
HOW TO ORDER:
Dimensions
Height Width Depth
Chair 38" 49" 46 1/2"
Seat 20 1/2" 34" 27"
(measurements are approximate)
26099 / 34232P
1360 1360
26093B / 34233P
979
Fabric
Diamond Pricing
Matched Fabric (MFP)
Set of  3 pillows included in body cover.
Set of  3 pillows included in body cover.
2180
Set of  3 pillows included in body cover / Plaid cover on "MFP" option.
Options
Swivel Barrel
Chair
Fabric FS3048
Matched Fabric (MFP) FS3048MFP
48
3100 Freight
Rybe  Category 1
A B C D G
3100 ACCENT CHAIR 608 630 652 674 739
HOW TO ORDER:
Dimensions
Height Width Depth
Chair 38 1/2" 26 1/2" 35 1/2"
Seat 18 1/2" 22 1/2" 22 1/2"
(measurements are approximate)
FS3100 Freight
Rybe  Category 1
1807 1850 2280 2452 2802 2864 2896 2944 2985 2990 3005 3122 3301 3544 3744
FS3100 ACCENT CHAIR 761 761 761 761 815 815 815 815 815 870 870 870 870 979 870
NOTE:  Only available in listed Covers.
HOW TO ORDER:
Dimensions
Height Width Depth
Chair 38 1/2" 26 1/2" 35 1/2"
Seat 18 1/2" 22 1/2" 22 1/2"
(measurements are approximate)
1088
Fabric
924
Leather (L)
77882, 3, 4, 6A, 6BL
35863, 6S
Stripe (S)Fabric
Options
Accent Chair
/ Dark
Walnut
Accent Chair
/ Espresso
Accent Chair
/ Honey Birch
Fabric 3100DW 3100E 3100HB
Leather (L) 3100DWL 3100EL 3100HBL
Options
Accent Chair /
Dark Walnut
Accent Chair /
Espresso
Accent Chair /
Honey Birch
Fabric FS3100DW FS3100E FS3100HB
Stripe (S) FS3100DWS FS3100ES FS3100HBS
49
3180 Freight
Bayden  Category 1
A B C D G
3180 ACCENT CHAIR 597 619 641 663 728
HOW TO ORDER: Dimensions
Height Width Depth
Chair 33 1/2" 26 1/2" 33"
Seat 19" 22" 21 1/2"
(measurements are approximate)
FS3180 Freight
Bayden  Category 1
1807 1850 2280 2452 2802 2864 2896 2944 2985 2990 3005 3122 3301 3544 3744
FS3180 ACCENT CHAIR 706 706 706 706 761 761 761 761 761 815 815 815 815 870 815
NOTE:  Only available in listed Covers.
HOW TO ORDER:
Dimensions
Height Width Depth
Chair 33 1/2" 26 1/2" 33"
Seat 19" 22" 21 1/2"
(measurements are approximate)
26217P
Plaid (P)
815
28343P
815
Fabric
Fabric
Options
Accent Chair
/ Dark
Walnut
Accent Chair
/ Espresso
Accent Chair
/ Honey Birch
Fabric 3180DW 3180E 3180HB
Options
Accent Chair /
Dark Walnut
Accent Chair /
Espresso
Accent Chair /
Honey Birch
Fabric FS3180DW FS3180E FS3180HB
Plaid (P) FS3180DWP FS3180EP FS3180HBP
50
3850 Freight
Tatiana  Category 1
A B C D G
3850 ACCENT CHAIR 632 654 676 698 763
HOW TO ORDER: Dimensions
Height Width Depth
Chair 29 1/2" 30 1/2" 32 1/2"
Seat 18" 17" 21"
(measurements are approximate)
Fabric
Options
Accent Chair
/ Dark
Walnut
Accent Chair
/ Espresso
Accent Chair
/ Honey Birch
Fabric 3850DW 3850E 3850HB
51
4008 Freight
Mysa Chair: Category 1
Fabric Dimensions
A B C D G Height Width Depth
4008 SWIVEL CHAIR 815 837 859 881 946 Chair 37" 32 1/2" 37 1/2"
Seat 19 1/2" 19" 22"
(measurements are approximate)
FS4008 Freight
Mysa Chair: Category 1
1807 1850 2280 2452 2802 2864 2896 2944 2985 2990 3005 3122 3301 3544 3744
FS4008 SWIVEL CHAIR 979 979 979 979 1033 1033 1033 1033 1033 1088 1088 1088 1088 1415 1088
FS4008 SWIVEL CHAIR
NOTE:  Only available in listed Covers.
HOW TO ORDER:
Dimensions
Height Width Depth
Chair 37" 32 1/2" 37 1/2"
Seat 19 1/2" 19" 22"
(measurements are approximate)
35441 / 29851 35442 / 29852 35447 / 29857 35448 / 29858
1306 1306
Matched Fabric (MF)
1306 1306
Fabric
Options Swivel Chair
Fabric FS4008
Matched Fabric (MF) FS4008MF
52
4010 F45 Freight
McBride Chair: Category 1
A B C D G
4010 CLUB CHAIR 621 643 665 687 752
F45 OTTOMAN 325 325 325 325 325
HOW TO ORDER: Matching Product Dimensions
F45 - Ottoman (page 80) Height Width Depth
Pricing shown, see Chair Ottoman Chair 36" 32 1/2" 33"
section for other info. Seat 19 1/2" 20 1/2" 21 1/2"
(measurements are approximate)
4030 F45 Freight
Saydie Chair: Category 1
A B C D G
4030 CLUB CHAIR 632 654 676 698 763
F45 OTTOMAN 325 325 325 325 325
HOW TO ORDER: Matching Product Dimensions
F45 - Ottoman (page 80) Height Width Depth
Pricing shown, see Chair Ottoman Chair 37 1/2" 33" 33"
section for other info. Seat 20" 21 1/2" 21"
(measurements are approximate)
Fabric Diamond Pricing
2451
578
Diamond Pricing
2598
325
597
325
Fabric
Options
Club Chair /
Dark Walnut
Club Chair /
Espresso
Club Chair /
Honey Birch
Ottoman /
Dark Walnut
Ottoman /
Espresso
Ottoman /
Honey Birch
Fabric 4010DW 4010E 4010HB F45DW F45E F45HB
Options
Club Chair /
Dark Walnut
Club Chair /
Espresso
Club Chair /
Honey Birch
Ottoman /
Dark Walnut
Ottoman /
Espresso
Ottoman /
Honey Birch
Fabric 4030DW 4030E 4030HB F45DW F45E F45HB
53
4040 F40 Freight
Ennis Chair: Category 1
A B C D G
4040 CLUB CHAIR 643 665 687 709 774
F40 OTTOMAN 325 325 325 325 325
HOW TO ORDER: Matching Product Dimensions
F40 - Ottoman (page 77) Height Width Depth
Pricing shown, see Chair Ottoman Chair 38 1/2" 31" 36"
section for other info. Seat 20 1/2" 20" 20"
(measurements are approximate)
4110 F45 Freight
Ashelle Chair: Category 1
A B C D G
4110 CLUB CHAIR 652 674 695 717 783
F45 OTTOMAN 325 325 325 325 325
HOW TO ORDER: Matching Product Dimensions
F45 - Ottoman (page 80) Height Width Depth
Pricing shown, see Chair Ottoman Chair 34 1/2" 30" 32"
section for other info. Seat 20 1/2" 21" 21 1/2"
(measurements are approximate)
N/A
Leather (L)
979
77882, 3, 4, 6A, 6BL
Fabric
Fabric
Options
Club Chair /
Dark Walnut
Club Chair /
Espresso
Club Chair /
Honey Birch
Ottoman /
Dark Walnut
Ottoman /
Espresso
Ottoman /
Honey Birch
Fabric 4040DW 4040E 4040HB F40DW F40E F40HB
Options
Club Chair /
Dark Walnut
Club Chair /
Espresso
Club Chair /
Honey Birch
Ottoman /
Dark Walnut
Ottoman /
Espresso
Ottoman /
Honey Birch
Fabric 4110DW 4110E 4110HB F45DW F45E F45HB
Leather (L) 4110DWL 4110EL 4110HBL N/A N/A N/A
54
4190 F44 Freight
Risa Chair: Category 1
Fabric
A B C D G
4190 CLUB CHAIR 600 621 643 665 730
F44 OTTOMAN 325 325 325 325 325
HOW TO ORDER: Matching Product Dimensions
F44 - Ottoman (page 79) Height Width Depth
Pricing shown, see Chair Ottoman Chair 34 1/2" 32" 34"
section for other info. Seat 21" 21 1/2" 21"
(measurements are approximate)
4210 F42 Freight
Tyne Chair: Category 1
A B C D G
4210 CLUB CHAIR 580 602 623 645 711
F42 OTTOMAN 325 325 325 325 325
HOW TO ORDER: Matching Product Dimensions
F42 - Ottoman (page 78) Height Width Depth
Pricing shown, see Chair Ottoman Chair 38" 32 1/2 34"
section for other info. Seat 19 1/2" 18 1/2 21"
(measurements are approximate)
325
Fabric
2370
543
Diamond Pricing
Options
Club Chair /
Dark Walnut
Club Chair /
Espresso
Club Chair /
Honey Birch
Ottoman /
Dark Walnut
Ottoman /
Espresso
Ottoman /
Honey Birch
Fabric 4190DW 4190E 4190HB F44DW F44E F44HB
Options
Club Chair /
Dark Walnut
Club Chair /
Espresso
Club Chair /
Honey Birch
Ottoman /
Dark Walnut
Ottoman /
Espresso
Ottoman /
Honey Birch
Fabric 4210DW 4210E 4210HB F42DW F42E F42HB
55
4550 Freight
Bethany  Category 1
A B C D G
4550 ACCENT CHAIR 556 578 600 621 687
HOW TO ORDER: Dimensions
Height Width Depth
Chair 34 1/2" 29 1/2" 29 1/2"
Seat 18 1/2" 18" 19"
(measurements are approximate)
5027 FG18 Freight
Kacey Chair: Category 1
Matching Product Dimensions
A B C D G FG18- Glide Ottoman (page 81) Height Width Depth
5027 SWIVEL GLIDER 719 741 763 785 850 Pricing shown, see Chair Ottoman Chair 37 1/2" 31 1/2" 36"
FG18 GLIDE OTTOMAN 325 325 325 325 325 section for other info. Seat 21" 19 1/2" 19 1/2"
(measurements are approximate)
Fabric
Fabric Diamond Pricing
325
2074
665
Options
Accent Chair
/ Dark
Walnut
Accent Chair
/ Espresso
Accent Chair
/ Honey Birch
Fabric 4550DW 4550E 4550HB
56
7030 F42 Freight
Truscott Chair: Category 1
A B C D G
7030 CLUB CHAIR 709 730 752 774 839
F42 OTTOMAN  325 325 325 325 325
HOW TO ORDER: Matching Products Dimensions
F42 - Ottoman (page 78) Height Width Depth
Pricing shown, see Chair Ottoman
section for other info. Chair 40 1/2" 32 1/2" 37"
Seat 20 1/2" 20 1/2" 22"
(measurements are approximate)
7110 F30 Freight
Whimsey Chair: Category 1
A B C D G
7110 WING CHAIR 610 632 654 676 741
F30 OTTOMAN 303 303 303 303 303
HOW TO ORDER: Matching Product Dimensions
F30 - Ottoman (page 77) Height Width Depth
Pricing shown, see Chair Ottoman Chair 41" 29 1/2" 33"
section for other info. Seat 22" 22" 20 1/2"
(measurements are approximate)
Fabric
Fabric
Diamond Pricing
676
Diamond Pricing
578
303
325
2357
2336
Options
Club Chair /
Dark Walnut
Club Chair /
Espresso
Club Chair /
Honey Birch
Ottoman /
Dark Walnut
Ottoman /
Espresso
Ottoman /
Honey Birch
Fabric 7030DW 7030E 7030HB F42DW F42E F42HB
Options
Wing Chair /
Dark Walnut
Wing Chair /
Espresso
Wing Chair /
Honey Birch
Ottoman /
Dark Walnut
Ottoman /
Espresso
Ottoman /
Honey Birch
Fabric 7110DW 7110E 7110HB F30DW F30E F30HB
57
7147 FG60 Freight
Natasha Chair: Category 1
Matching Product Dimensions
A B C D G FG60 - Glide Ottoman (page 82) Height Width Depth
7147 SWIVEL GLIDER 763 785 807 828 894 Pricing shown, see Chair Ottoman Chair 40" 33 1/2" 37"
FG60 GLIDE OTTOMAN 347 347 347 347 347 section for other info. Seat 21 1/2" 20" 21"
(measurements are approximate)
7180 F71 Freight
Lorette Category 1
Matching Product
A B C D G F71 - Ottoman (page 81)
7180 WING CHAIR 654 676 698 719 785 Pricing shown, see Chair Ottoman
F71 OTTOMAN 325 325 325 325 325 section for other info.
HOW TO ORDER: Dimensions
Height Width Depth
Chair 42 1/2" 32" 35"
Seat 21" 17" 21"
(measurements are approximate)
Fabric
Fabric
730
2012
Diamond Pricing
3411
Diamond Pricing
347
709
325
Options
Wing Chair /
Dark Walnut
Wing Chair /
Espresso
Wing Chair /
Honey Birch
Ottoman /
Dark Walnut
Ottoman /
Espresso
Ottoman /
Honey Birch
Fabric 7180DW 7180E 7180HB F71DW F71E F71HB
58
9100 Freight
Reyona Category 3
A B C D G
9100 CHAISE LOUNGE 1088 1153 1219 1284 1480
HOW TO ORDER: Dimensions
Height Width Depth
Chair 39 1/2" 39 1/2" 62"
Seat 22 1/2" 22 1/2" 43"
(measurements are approximate)
Fabric
Options
Chaise
Lounge /
Dark Walnut
Chaise
Lounge /
Espresso
Chaise
Lounge /
Honey Birch
Fabric 9100DW 9100E 9100HB
59